AUGUST 2021
DONLEY COUNTY

BEGINNING
BALANCE

GENERAL $
SECURITY $
TECH FUND $

- CO TECH FUND $
JPTP $
JP JBSF $
JP TAF $
CHILD WELFARE $
PRESERVATION $
CLERK-PRESER $
GUARDIANSHIP $
DEBT RATE $
(INT&SINKING)

9/20/2005

TOTAL $
THE STATE OF TEXAS )(
COUNTY OF DONLEY K

2

FUND

45,891.84
7,178.32
25,786.19
1,674.01
5,985.36

3,129.76

22,418.06
702.06
92,252.82
7,755.40
+ 5,809.11

18,679.73

437,862.66

|

BALANCE
RECEIPTS

$ 437,974.37
$ 190.97
102.41

12.38

8.03

25.28

615.69

0.06

8.77

0.00

20.51

2,189.71

$ 441,148.18

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($196,258.09)
$0.00
($105.00)
$0.00
0.00
0.00
(#413.72)
0.00
(8.22)
0.00
0.00

0.00

(196,785.03)

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 487,608.12
$ 796929
$ 25,783.60
$ 1,686.39
$ 5,993.39
$ 3,155.04
$ 22,620.03
$ 702.12
$ 92,253.37
$ 7,755.40
$  5829.62
$ 2.0,869.44
$ 682,225.81

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other

missioner, Prect#1
Ford
her, Prect#2

Dani
Commis

fat TN

John C. Howard

County Judge U
{Ahit!

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

igned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been
2 us ang that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

Neil Koetting ;

Commissioner, Prect#3
k"\ g.ww&.\

Dan Sawyé}\A
Commissioner, Prect#4



