## AUGUST 2021

DONLEY	EY COUNTY FUNI BEGINNING BALANCE		RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS	END BAL	ING ANCE
GENERAL	\$	245,891.84	\$	437,974.37	(\$196,258.09)	\$	487,608.12
SECURITY	\$	7,778.32	\$	190.97	\$0.00	\$	7,969.29
TECH FUND	, \$	25,786.19		102.41	(\$105.00)	\$	25,783.60
CO TECH FUND	\$	1,674.01		12.38	\$0.00	\$	1,686.39
JPTP	\$	5,985.36		8.03	0.00	\$	5,993.39
JP JBSF	\$	3,129.76		25.28	0.00	\$	3,155.04
JP TAF	\$	<b>22,418.0</b> 6		615.69	(413.72)	\$	22,620.03
CHILD WELFARE	\$	702.06		0.06	0.00	\$	702.12
PRESERVATION	\$	92,252.82		8.77	(8.22)	\$	92,253.37
CLERK-PRESER	\$	7,755.40		0.00	0.00	\$	7,755.40
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	5,809.11		20.51	0.00	\$	5,829.62
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING) 9/2	\$ 20/2005	18,679.73		2,189.71	0.00	\$	20,869.44
TOTAL	\$	437,862.66	\$	441,148.18	(196,785.03)	\$	682,225.81

THE STATE OF TEXAS )(
COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

the best of our knowledge.

Mark White

Admmissioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford / Commissioner, Prect#2 John C. Howard County Judge/

Wanda Smith County Treasurer Neil Koetting

Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawye

Commissioner, Prect#4